Features:

= Installation on a flat roof, terrace, balcony, fence and many other options
» Easy installation: connect, go, save electricity
= Suitable for feeding electricity into the 230V house network

* Maximum feed power of the inverter 800W

= |deal for covering the basic load during the day in your home

= MPP tracking for optimal feed-in

* VDE compliant

Solarpanel 410W
Cable connection
Maximum power
Operating voltage
Operating current
Module efficiency
Max system voltage
Operating temperatur
Max. series protection

Micro Inverter 800W
Rated output power
Rated output current
Nominal output voltage
Operating temperatur
Dimensions/ Weight

' RRP:

Monokristallin

MC4
820W

37,62V
10,90A
20,62%

DC 1500V (IEC)
-40°C ~ +85°C
15A

800VA

3,5A

230V

-40°C - +65°C

190,6 x 104,3 x 3,5 cm / 20.5kg

EAN: 4260358125831

SKU: 5064



