

## Solar Panel Plug&Play 800W TX-241

## Features:

- Installation on a flat roof, terrace, balcony, fence and many other options
- Easy installation: connect, go, save electricity
- Suitable for feeding electricity into the 230V house network
- Maximum feed power of the inverter 800W
- Ideal for covering the basic load during the day in your home
- MPP tracking for optimal feed-in
- VDE compliant

Solarpanel 410W	Monokristallin
Cable connection	MC4
Maximum power	820W
Operating voltage	37,62 V
Operating current	10,90A
Module efficiency	20,62%
Max system voltage	DC 1500V (IEC)
Operating temperatur	-40°C ~ +85°C
Max. series protection	15A
aza mentenga tahun diangga tahungan at salah diangga tahun diangga tahun diangga tahun diangga tahun diangga t	1 TOS AND TO

Micro Inverter 800W		
Rated output power	800VA	
Rated output current	3,5A	
Nominal output voltage	230V	
Operating temperatur	-40°C - +65°C	
Dimensions/ Weight	190,6 x 104,3 x 3,5 cm / 20.5kg	

RRP:

EAN: 4260358125831

SKU: 5064